898391.
498392,
898393,
89483918,
498395,
894396.
498397,
694398,
494399.
49%800.
ao8301.
594802,
498803.
8948804,
498805,
4948806.

894807,

894326 TO 898895-continued

Seeds white. Seed.

496-B. Ethiopia. Debre
Seeds white. Seed.

497-8B. Ethiopia. Debre
Seeds brown. Seed.

498-B. Ethiopia. Debre
Seeds purple. Seed.

% 99-B. Ethiopia. Debre
Seeds white. Seed.

500-B. Ethiopia. Debre
Seeds white. Seed.

501-B. Ethiopia. Debre
Seeds white. Seed.

502-B. Ethiopia. Debre
Seeds white. Seed.

503-B. Rthiopia. Debre
Seeds white. Seed.

504-B. BEthiopia. Debre
Seeds white. Seed.

505-B. Ethiopia. Debre
Seeds brown. Seed.

506-B. Ethiopia. Debre
Seeds white. Seed.

507-B. Ethiopia. Debre
Seeds white. Seed.

508-B. ®thiopia. Debre
Seeds white. Seed.

509-B. Ethiopia. Debre
Seeds white. Seed.

510-B. Ethiopia. Debre
Seeds white. Seed.

511-B. Ethiopia. Debre
Seeds white. Seed.

512-B. Bthiopia. Debre
Seeds white. Seed.

Zeit.
Zeit.
Zeit.
Zeit.
Zeit.
Zeit.
Zeit.
Zeit.
Zgit.
Zeit.
Zeit.
Zeit.
Zeit.
Zeit.
Zeit.
Zeit.

Zeit.

Debre

Debre

Debre

Debre

Debre

Debre

Debre

Debre

Debre

Debre

Debre

Debre

Debre

Debre

Debre

Debre

Debre

Zeit

Zeit

Zeit

Zeit

Zeit

Zeit

Zeit

Zeit

Zeit

Zeit

Zeit

Zeit

Zeit

Zeit

Zeit

Zeit

Zeit

Bxp.

Exp-

Exp.

Exp.

EXp.

Exp.

Bxp.

BExp.

Bxp.

Exp.

BExp.

Exp.

Exp.

Exp.

Exp.

Bxp.

EXp.

Sta.

Sta.

Sta.

Sta.

Sta.

Sta.

Sta.

Sta.

Sta.

Sta.

Sta.

Sta.

Sta.

Sta.

Sta.

Sta.

Sta.

A-ss'o

1-670

1-680

1-59.

A-70.

A-"‘ °

l"720

A-73.

A-74.

A-75.

l--,so

3‘77.

A-78.

A-7S.

A-80.

1-81-

3-82.
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